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
Saxton 

503-760-3830 
burlwood.cd@fpimgt.c

om 

3BR. Laundry room. Courtyard-like setting. Near restaurants & grocery stores. Conveniently 
located near the MAX line & bus lines. 

6/28/24 A Ongoing 

168 NE Lombard St 
Portland, OR 97211 

$2299 Ella 
971-570-4098 

kmjassets@gmail.com 

3BR/1BA. 1258 sq ft. Finished basement. Washer/dryer hookup. Remodeled kitchen. 
Fireplace. Hardwood floors. Easy access to public transportation. Tenant pays for water & 

utilities except garbage. Non smoking unit. 
7/5/24 4-PL Now 

9210 SE Caruthers St 
Portland, OR 97216 

$2950 Gloria 415-310-0232 

3BR/2.5Ba. Deposit $2950. 6-year-old home. Stainless steel appliances. Granite 
countertops. Dishwasher. Garbage disposal. Gas fireplace. Gas range. In home 

washer/dryer. Hardwood floor & carpet. Attached 1 car garage. Near plenty of restaurants, 
markets, public transport & parks. Minimum 12 mo lease w/ option to renew. 

7/5/24 H Now 

8020 N Bank St 
Portland, OR 97203 

$2800 
Diane Savoy 

Frank Broughton 

503-319-4848 (Diane) 
850-888-2978 (Frank) 
diane.savoy@comcast

.net 

3BR/1BA. Dishwasher. Washer/dryer. Wood flooring. Just renovated. All new appliances. 
Fenced yard corner lot. Carport. 

7/19/24 H Now 

7012 SE 65th Ave #B 
Portland, OR 97206 

$2800 Rick 503-317-9007 3BR/2BA. 1600 sq ft. Washer/dryer hook ups. Fenced yard with a yard shed. 7/19/24 H Now 

533 NE 79th Ave 
Portland, OR 97213 

$3000 Samiah Brown 
415-858-3938 

samiahnoel3@gmail.c
om 

3BR/2BA. Newly remodeled. Fenced yard. Dedicated driveway. Washer/dryer in home. 7/19/24 H Now 



H 
Rental Vacancy Listings by Property Owners in Multnomah County  
 

UPDATED:  7/26/2024  
      

PLEASE NOTE: Home Forward provides this listing as a public service & does not make any endorsements of the properties listed.  Information on this listing is subject to change at any time.  
All rental units must pass a Housing Quality Standards (HQS) Inspection to be eligible for participation in the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program.  
 

 

TYPE CODE KEY:    S=Studio   H=House   4-5-6-PL=PLEX’s   A=Apartment   T/P-Tri-Plex   D=Duplex   TH=Townhouse   RH=Row house   C=Condo    M=Mobile Home 
 

AMENITIES CODE KEY: B=Basement   DW=Dishwasher   G=Garage   LR=On-Site Laundry Room   WDH=Washer/Dryer Hookup   WD=Washer/Dryer in Unit   FY=Fenced Yard   P=Patio   
PG=Playground 
 

  A weekly update of this listing is available on the internet at: 
https://homeforward.org/community-home-listings/ 

www.homeforward.org 
Equal Housing Opportunity 
printed on recycled  paper 

 

 

 

 

3 Bedrooms 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name 

Phone / Email Amenities 
Date 

Listed 
Type 

Date 
Available 

3601 NE 162nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97230 

$1985 Maggie 
manager@zacharypar

kprinceton.com 
3BR/2BA. Second floor. Secure entrance. Water/sewer/garbage included in rent. 7/19/24 A Now 

2414 SE 92nd Ave, 
Portland, OR 97216 

$3250 Gloria Tran 
415 310 0232 

tran1228@gmail.com  

Charming single family home, 2 stories and 2 car garages, over 2,000 sqft of living area 
with/ hardwood floors, central A/C and enclosed garages. Laundry chute, bonus storage 

spaces.   Located within minutes walk to bus & MAX (to Clackamas TC, PSU, Intel). Near 
Creative Sciences School/Berrydale Park, Jade District, Recreation/bike path - bike score 

of 95! 

7/26/24 H Now 
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18097 SE Madison Way 
Portland, OR 97233 

$3195 JJ 
360-541-8058 

skuchenik@gmail.com 
4BR/2.5BA. Washer/dryer in unit. Sprinkler backyard. 6/7/24 D 7/1/24 

6208 N Yale St 
Portland, OR 97203 

$3000 Jean Haedrich 
503-484-7758 

jeanhaedrich04@gmail
.com 

4BR/2BA. Wrap-around porch. Large fenced backyard. New carpet. Washer/dryer. 
Garbage & yard maintenance included. $1500 security deposit. No pets. No smoking. 

6/28/24 H 6/29/24 

1125 SE Dottie Ct 
Troutdale, OR 97060 

$3000 
Rebecca 
Lomboto 

971-335-6402 
alain.yabadi@gmail.co

m 

4BR/2.5BA. 2150 sq ft. Tenants pay for all utilities. First/last month rent. Security deposit. 
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